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Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

ARK Global Partners, 

LLC 

Anthony 

Kitchens 

Ph: 404-236-9285 

x110 
tony@arkglobalpartners.com N Y N/A 

 

Southeast Pipe Survey, 

Inc. 

 

Melanie Hass 

 

Ph: 912-647-2847 

 

mhass@southeastpipe.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

 

RedZone Robotics, Inc. 

 

Erin Slyder 

 

Ph: 412-476-8980 

 

eslyder@redzone.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

 

Compliance 

EnviroSystems, LLC 

 

Shari Linson 

 

Ph: 214-563-3288  

 

slinson@ces-sses.com N N 24-101685-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc. 
Hassan 

Alhassan 
Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G. 

Walker 
Ph: 770-414-7975  corine@rkreeves.com N Y 24-101685-ITB 

CBI International 

Group, Inc. 
Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 24-101696-ITB 
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Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

Solomon 

Adedokun 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y 24-101660-ITB 

 

Inliner Solutions, LLC 

 

Ashden 

Middlebrooks 

 

Ph: 470-503-5624 

bids@puriscorp.com 

N N 24-101685-ITB 

 

Inliner Solutions, LLC 

 

John Ziomek 

 

Ph: 713-575-4144 

bids@puriscorp.com 

N N 24-101685-ITB 

 

Mariani Enterprises, 

LLC dba Ed Castro 

Landscape 

 

Jonathan Merrey 

 

Ph: 770-891-3312 

 

jmerrey@edcastro.com 
N N 24-101696-ITB 

 

Alyn Real Estate 

Properties, LLC 

 

Queala 

Fitzgerald 

 

Ph: 855-701-2596 

 

q.fitzgerald@alynproperties.com N N N/A 

 

Lashley Kubota 

 

Ken Lashley 

 

Ph: 770-349-3023 

 

klashley@lashleykubota.com N N N/A 

 

DS Home Network 

Services  

 

Renee Miller  

 

Ph: 678-428-5159 

 

enigma.entertainment@yahoo.com   N N N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101685-ITB 

24-101660-ITB 

24-101696-ITB 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 

 

 

DH Elevation 

Consulting 

 

Mark Sistrunk 

 

Ph: 678-938-8676 

 

marks@dhelevation.com N N N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/

